Meet AuguStar Financial

[Music begins] [Music ends]

Aster: Hi, I'm Aster your uh ambassador of fun and excitement.

So, we have always been captivated by the wonders of space, the unknown, the mystery, the uncertainty, and when you think about it space is a lot like personal planning.

It can feel intimidating and uncertain unless you have the right individual plan.

[Music begins]
[AuguStar Financial logo]

Aster: AuguStar Financial looks at things through a different lens which can make all the difference to see things more clearly.

We like to make the personal planning conversation more approachable, easier to understand, and with a little bit of fun sprinkled in so you can see the financial future you're looking for.

It's the dawn of a new day for your financial future. Let's make space or personal planning feel a little less intimidating and a little more fun.

[AuguStar Financial logo]
[Disclosures shown on the screen]

Products issued by AuguStar Life Insurance Company and AuguStar Life Assurance Corporation. Product, product features and rider availability vary by state. Guarantees are based on the claims-paying ability of the issuer. Issuer not licensed to do business in NY.

[Company information shown on the screen]

One Financial Way, Cincinnati, Ohio 45242 513.794.6100 AuguStarFinancial.com Post Office Box 237, Cincinnati, Ohio 54201-0237 D-936102 8-23 ©2023 Constellation Insurance, Inc. For use with the general public.

[Music ends]